
Erdgeschoß

Eingang

Treppe ins
1. Obergeschoß

001

002

003

004

WCFrühstücks-
raum

Rezeption

Familienzimmer



1.Obergeschoß

Treppe ins
2. Obergeschoß

105

106

107

108
Familienzimmer

101

102

103

104
FamilienzimmerFamilienzimmer



 2. Obergeschoß

205

206

207

208201

202

203

204


